&/

\\
| ®

Specification Sheet - 2023-3

Supply Inc.

Set-Screw Connectors

Used to join EMT to a box or enclosure. Concrete-tight when taped. Zinc-plated steel.

East Electric EMT Steel set screw connectors are used to join thinwall EMT to a box or enclosure. UL listed. NEMA/ANSI

FB-1 compliant.

Features

Heavy steel walls

Male hub threads-NPSM

Optional insulated throat available
Concrete tight when taped

Standard Materials

e Body and Locknut: Zinc-plated steel
e Screws: Zinc-plated steel

@
LISTED

Part No.

SCG-50S51
SCG-75S51
SC-100S1
SC-125S51
SC-150S1
SC-200S1
SCG-25081
SCG-300S1

SC-400S1

Set-Screw Connectors
Size
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2
L
21/2"
7"
4

Certifications: UL-514B

Inner Case

25
25
20
10
10
5
N/A
N/A
N/A

Master Case
500

250
200
100
100
50
8
6
4




