

Specification Sheet - 2023-3

Set-Screw Connectors

Used to join EMT to a box or enclosure. Concrete-tight when taped. Zinc-plated steel.

East Electric EMT Steel set screw connectors are used to join thinwall EMT to a box or enclosure. UL listed. NEMA/ANSI FB-1 compliant.

Features

- Heavy steel walls
- Male hub threads-NPSM
- Optional insulated throat available
- Concrete tight when taped

Standard Materials



- Body and Locknut: Zinc-plated steel
- Screws: Zinc-plated steel

	Set	-Screw Connectors		
	Part No.	Size	Inner Case	Master Case
	SC-50S1	1/2"	25	500
	SC-75S1	3/4"	25	250
	SC-100S1	1"	20	200
	SC-125S1	1 1/4"	10	100
	SC-150S1	1 1/2"	10	100
	SC-200S1	2"	5	50
	SC-250S1	2 1/2"	N/A	8
	SC-300S1	3"	N/A	6
	SC-400S1	4"	N/A	4
	Certif	ications: UL-514B		